
From: 
To: 

Cc: " 1" 

Subject: Re: Epstein 
Date: Thu, 15 Aug 2019 19:35:54 +0000 

All providers have been contacted and are expediting your requests. Just a heads up we may be out of luck with the IPV4s though. 

• 

From: ( ) 
Sent: Thursday, August 15, 2019 2:33 PM 
To: ( ) 
Cc: 

Subject: RE: Epstein 

Hi team, just letting you know that I asked cc'd here, to help us get expedited subpoena returns from the phone companies, 
which he is working on. 
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